APPLICAT	ION AND CERT	TIFICATE FOR	PAYMENT			PAGE ONE OF PAGES	
TO (OWNER):	28 NORTH	FORT THOMAS INDEPENDENT BIPROJECT: 28 NORTH FORT THOMAS AVENUE FORT THOMAS, KY 41075-1517		JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1180 N. FORT THOMAS AVE FORT THOMAS, KY 41075	APPLICATION NO: PERIOD TO: 02/2	1 Distribution to:  OWNER 28/19 ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR	
FROM (CONTR	627 West N		VIA (ARCHITECT):	ROBERT EHMET HAYES & ASSOCIATES, PLL 2512 DIXIE HIGHWAY #3 FORT MITCHELL, KY 41017-3016	C ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 180		
CONTRACT FO	R: General Co	nstruction			CONTRACT DATE		
CONTRAC	TOR'S APPLIC	ATION FOR PA	YMENT	Application is made for Payment, a	as shown below, in conn	ection with	
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY				the Contract. Continuation Sheet i	is attached.	•	
Change Orders approved in		ADDITIONS	DEDUCTION		1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM		
previous months by Owner TOTAL		\$0.00	\$0.00		2. Net change by Change Orders		
Approved this Month			4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STOR	ED TO DATE	\$247,200.00		
Number	Number Date Approved		(Column G on Continuation She	et)			
				5. RETAINAGE:			
				a. 10 % of Adjusted Contract A		4,720.00	
	TOTAL 0			(Column C on Continuation S	•		
Natabasa bu C	TOTALS	\$0.00	\$0.00	b % of Stored Materials	., ., \$ <u></u>	: <u></u>	
Net change by C	nange Orders	\$0.00		(Column F on Continuation S			
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were				een 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAII een (Line 4 less Line 5 Total) e 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICAT	ation Sheet)	\$24,720.00 \$222,480.00	
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.				8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE	******	\$0.00 \$222,480.00	
CONTRACTOR: MOREL CONTRUCTION CO., LLC				9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS R (Line 3 less Line 6)	•	\$19,112,520.00	
By: Vonna Kenneth C.		Date:	3 5 19	State of: Kentucky Subscribed and sworn to before m Notary Public: My Commission expires:	ethis County of Styles	Jefferson day of March 2019 March 2019 15 ACI/9	
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT				AMOUNT CERTIFIED	1		
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the					fied differs from the amo	222,480.00	
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the					ARCHITECT. Rosert Flamet Hayes & Associates, PLLC		
	tect's knowledge, info			ed as			
	ality of the Work is in				I	Date: 3/8/19	
the Contractor is	entitled to payment o	of the AMOUNT CERT	IFIED.		This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the		
				Contractor named herein. Issuance, pa			
				without prejudice to any rights of the O	wner or Contractor under t	this Contract.	